orm for filing Rate Schedules		For Dawson Springs, Ky. Community, Town or City		
Ngs.		P.S.C. NO. 8105		
*		2 SHEET NO. 8		
outh Hopkins Water District me of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO	
		SHEET NO.		
Tur	CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
Number of Gal		Monthly Charge for 1,0	00	
**	$5/8$ inch \times $3/$	4 inch		
First 1	,000 gallons	\$ 5.50 per 1,000 gallo Minimum Monthly Rate	ns subject to	
Next 9 Next 10	,000 gallons ,000 gallons	2.50 2.00	specified above	
Next 30 All Over 50	.000 gallons	1.60		
	3/4 Inch			
First 5	,000 gallons ,000 gallons	\$15.00 (Mimimum Monthly	Charge)	
Next 10	.000 gallons	2.50		
Next 30 All Over 50	,000 gallons ,000 gallons	1.60		
	1 Inch	·		
	,000 gallons	\$28.50 (Minimum Monthly	Charge)	
Next 3	,000 gallons 0,000gallons	2.00		
All Over 50	,000 gallons 2 Inch	1.00		
First 20		\$49.50 (Minimum, Monthly	-Charad)	
Next 30	,000 gallons ,000 gallons	\$49.50 (Minimum Monthly 1.60 Public Service Com		
All Over 50	,000 gallons	DEC 1 7 18	981	
·		by Steahnor RATES AND TA	RIFFS	
re of issue	uthy 17, 1981	DATE EFECTIVE OC	0 0	
JED BY	Delmar Sneed Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman	Blue	

Form for filing	Rate Schedules		For Dawson Springs, Community, Town	Ky.	
		*;	P.S.C. NO. 8105	. 01 010	
			3 SHEET NO.		
Name of Issuing	Water District Corporation	_	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
ents else	· · · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>		SHEET NO.		
· ages			*		
E view 1	CLA	ASSIFICATION OF	F SERVICE		
				RATE PER UNIT	
	3 Inch				
First All Over	50,000 gallons 50,000 gallons	\$97 .	50 (Minimum Monthly Ch	arge)	
Whenever the metered char metered char charge, the	minimum monthly ge, the minimum ge is in excess metered charge	y charge is in shall apply. of the prescrishall apply.	excess of the total Whenever the total bed minimum monthly		
		,	•		
			CHECKED Public Service Commission DEC 1 7 1981		
			by B Recommod RATES AND TARIFFS		
			* Andrewson the second		
DATE OF ISSUE	July 17, 1981		DATE EFFECTIVE October	1, 1981	
UED BY	Delmar Sneed	eed	TITLE Wesmin S Chairman	Sneed	
	Name of Offic	er			
Issued by autho in Case No. 8	rity of an Orde 105 dated _	r of the Public	c Service Commission of	f Kentucky	